
PARTS

Options Ball Return Installation Manual – 612-860-010 Rev. Date 10/07 35

252-002-132
Hood Assembly - Molded

Part No. Description Qty
1 252-002-130 Options base - molded 1
2 252-002-131 Options door - molded 1
3 252-002-102 PROfile hood - molded 1
4 252-002-133 Options Mounting bracket -access door 1
5 809-849-165 Screw: 1/4-20x1, hex head, GR 8, Black 8
6 951-148-008 Washer: 1/4, split, Black 8
7 810-564-480 Screw, lag Hex Head, 3/8 X 3, Bright Zinc 4
8 945-867-242 Washer: 406 I.D X 1.5 O.D X 0.063 4
9 948-753-102 Washer, 1/4 , A-N, Flat, Black 4
10 252-001-160 Dometag-Urethane QubicaAMF Logo 2
11 252-002-140 Stay Clear Warning Label 1


